KEY FEATURES
Available with 100° (wide/frosted) beam
pro�le
Designed for Hazardous Locations
Thermally managed for maximum longevity
Robust construction suitable for outdoor
applications
Lifespan greater than 60,500 hours

SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
MADE IN CANADA 3-3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: XCANLEDAC-CW-W-ALU-C1D2
CW    - Cool White
Custom:
27    - 2700K1
30    - 3000K1
35    - 3500K1
40    - 4000K1
45    - 4500K1
55    - 5500K1
65    - 6500K1
W   - Wide
WF  - Wide Frosted
ALU - Clear Anodized
Custom finishes available.
Please contact for details.1
MODEL COLOUR OPTIC FINISH LOCATION
C1D2 - Hazardous
             Locations
XCANLEDAC C1D2- - --
MODEL SELECTOR
PROJECT NAME
PROJECT LOCATION
COMMENT
PREPARED BY
TYPE
DATE
CUSTOM OPTIONS
WIRING
Other wire lengths available in 30 cm (1 ft) increments.1
NOTES:
1.  Minimum order quantities, additional costs and lead times may incur.
TMNemalux
I N D U S T R I A L
XCANLED-AC-HAZ
rev. A-10